Rev. 11/21/00
ALPHA
AS2930
1
8-Pin Surface Mount
Top View
2
3

Rev. 11/21/00
                                                                                 SPX2955/56/57
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltage Packages
SPX2955U3 2% Adj 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2955U3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2955U3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2955AU3 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2955AU3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2955AU3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2955U5 2% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2955U5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2955U5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2955AU5 1% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2955AU5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2955AU5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2955T3 2% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2955T3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2955T3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2955AT3 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2955AT3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2955AT3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2955T5 2% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2955T5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2955T5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2955AT5 1% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2955AT5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2955AT5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2955S 2% Adj 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955S-3.3 2% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955S-5.0 2% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955AS 1% Adj 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955AS-3.3 1% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955AS-5.0 1% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955AS-3.3 1% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2955AS-5.0 1% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2956U3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2956U3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2956AU3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2956AU3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2956U5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2956U5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2956AU5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2956AU5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2956T3-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2956T3-5.0 2% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
Rev. 11/21/00
                                                                                 SPX2955/56/57
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltage Packages
SPX2956AT3-3.3 1% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2956AT3-5.0 1% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2956T5-3.3 2% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2956T5-5.0 2% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2956AT5-3.3 1% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2956AT5-5.0 1% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2956S-3.3 2% 3.3V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2956S-5.0 2% 5.0V 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2957U3 2% Adj 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2957AU3 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2957U5 2% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2957AU5 1% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX2957T3 2% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2957AT3 1% Adj 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2957T5 2% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2957AT5 1% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX2957S 2% Adj 8 Lead SOIC
SPX2957AS 1% Adj 8 Lead SOIC
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle